HALL RENTAL FEES

Sacristy rent for small board meetings
Knights of Columbus Room Rental

Church fee for Grad

Family Rental (Including: showers, parties, Baptism)
Funeral (hall only)

Wedding Reception

Wedding at Grotto RENT ONLY (Catholic) (no reception)
Social

Charity Function (hall only)

Conference ( 1 day)

Conference ( 1/2 day)

COMBO PACKAGES:

Social & Wedding Reception

Wedding (Catholic) @ Grotto, with Reception & Social at Hall
Use of & Access to Hall Kitchen - 1/2 day $50.00
Wedding Pictures @ Grotto

Baptism @ Grotto

EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE FOR RENTAL

Platform (stage)

Coffee Station (unit only)

Damage Deposit: (separate payment)

Rental Deposit

$100. Kitchen Clean-Up fee (If Caterer or Renter haven't
cleaned up and everything in place pior to vacating hall)

RULES:

$30
$50

$200
$150
$300
$800
$1,000
$1,000
$800
$600
$300

$1,600
$2,500

Full day $100
$100

$150

$50
$25
$250
$100

$100



** Renter and Parish representative to sign a Rental Agreement

** The Renter will provide a Certificate of 3rd Party Liability Insurance of a minimum
of $2,000,000. If Renter opts to not get their own insurance, it is Mandatory that the
Renter sign a Waiver Form with the Parish.

** All hall set-ups and clean ups are contracted to Patrick Hamonic
** NO SMOKING facility
** Renter will supply own Bartenders & Security as required by law.

** Subject to all Rules and Regulations noted on Hall Rental Contract
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