HALL RENTAL FEES

Sacristy rent for small board meetings	\$30
Knights of Columbus Room Rental	\$50
Church fee for Grad	\$200
Family Rental (Including: showers, parties, Baptism)	\$150
Funeral (hall only)	\$300
Wedding Reception	\$800
Wedding at Grotto RENT ONLY (Catholic) (no reception)	\$1,000
Social	\$1,000
Charity Function (hall only)	\$800
Conference (1 day)	\$600
Conference (1/2 day)	\$300
COMBO PACKAGES:	
Social & Wedding Reception	\$1,600
Wedding (Catholic) @ Grotto, with Reception & Social at Hall	\$2,500
Use of & Access to Hall Kitchen - 1/2 day \$50.00	Full day \$100
Wedding Pictures @ Grotto	\$100
Baptism @ Grotto	\$150
EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE FOR RENTAL	
Platform (stage)	\$50
Coffee Station (unit only)	\$25
Damage Deposit: (separate payment)	\$250
Rental Deposit	\$100
\$100. Kitchen Clean-Up fee (If Caterer or Renter haven't cleaned up and everything in place pior to vacating hall)	\$100
RULES:	

- ** Renter and Parish representative to sign a Rental Agreement
- ** The Renter will provide a Certificate of 3rd Party Liability Insurance of a minimum of \$2,000,000. If Renter opts to not get their own insurance, it is Mandatory that the Renter sign a Waiver Form with the Parish.
- ** All hall set-ups and clean ups are contracted to Patrick Hamonic
- ** NO SMOKING facility
- ** Renter will supply own Bartenders & Security as required by law.
- ** Subject to all Rules and Regulations noted on Hall Rental Contract